SEPTEMBER 2017
  DSC-5319/10
1
©2017 Integrated Device Technology, Inc.
Features
◆◆◆◆◆ 1M x 18 memory configuration
◆◆◆◆◆ Supports high performance system speed - 100 MHz
(7.5 ns Clock-to-Data Access)

Updated package codes in Ordering Information  for TQFP from PK100 to PKG100
&  for BGA from BGA119 to BGG119
Ordering Information removed 80 speed grade
Added Orderable Part Information from idt.com
p.23-24 Removed Package Diagram Outlines for TQFP and BGA
CORPORATE HEADQUARTERS for SALES: for Tech Support:
6024 Silver Creek Valley Rd 800-345-7015 or 408-284-8200 sramhelp@idt.com
San Jose, CA 95138 fax: 408-284-2775 408-284-4532
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 IDT (Integrated Device Technology):
  71T75902S85BGG8  71T75902S75PFG8  71T75902S75BG8  71T75902S75PFGI8  71T75902S75BGG8
71T75902S75PFGI  71T75902S75BG  71T75902S85BG8  71T75902S75BGG  71T75902S75PFG  71T75902S85BG
71T75902S85BGG